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495.01 - 500 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 245.01 - 250 131 1.34% 5349 54.87%
490.01 - 495 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 240.01 - 245 132 1.35% 5481 56.23%
485.01 - 490 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 235.01 - 240 140 1.44% 5621 57.66%
480.01 - 485 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 230.01-235 162 1.66% 5783 59.32%
475.01 - 480 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 225.01-230 131 1.34% 5914 60.67%
470.01-475 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 220.01 - 225 158 1.62% 6072 62.29%
465.01-470 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 215.01-220 172 1.76% 6244 64.05%
460.01 - 465 4 0.04% 7 0.07% 210.01-215 147 1.51% 6391 65.56%
455.01 - 460 7 0.07% 14 0.14% 205.01-210 131 1.34% 6522 66.91%
450.01 - 455 15 0.15% 29 0.30% 200.01 - 205 155 1.59% 6677 68.50%
445.01 - 450 15 0.15% 44 0.45% 195.01 - 200 159 1.63% 6836 70.13%
440.01 - 445 34 0.35% 78 0.80% 190.01 - 195 144 1.48% 6980 71.60%
435.01 - 440 30 0.31% 108 1.11% 185.01 - 190 128 1.31% 7108 72.92%
430.01-435 44 0.45% 152 1.56% 180.01 - 185 134 1.37% 7242 74.29%
425.01-430 53 0.54% 205 2.10% 175.01-180 155 1.59% 7397 75.88%
420.01 - 425 78 0.80% 283 2.90% 170.01-175 128 1.31% 7525 77.20%
415.01 - 420 61 0.63% 344 3.53% 165.01-170 173 1.77% 7698 78.97%
410.01-415 72 0.74% 416 4.27% 160.01 - 165 141 1.45% 7839 80.42%
405.01-410 73 0.75% 489 5.02% 155.01 - 160 141 1.45% 7980 81.86%
400.01 - 405 78 0.80% 567 5.82% 150.01 - 155 143 1.47% 8123 83.33%
395.01-400 96 0.98% 663 6.80% 145.01 - 150 157 1.61% 8280 84.94%
390.01 - 395 100 1.03% 763 7.83% 140.01 - 145 144 1.48% 8424 86.42%
385.01 -390 89 0.91% 852 8.74% 135.01- 140 129 1.32% 8553 87.74%
380.01- 385 101 1.04% 953 9.78% 130.01-135 99 1.02% 8652 88.76%
375.01-380 133 1.36% 1086 11.14% 125.01-130 112 1.15% 8764 89.91%
370.01 - 375 135 1.38% 1221 12.53% 120.01-125 114 1.17% 8878 91.08%
365.01 - 370 162 1.66% 1383 14.19% 115.01-120 70 0.72% 8948 91.79%
360.01 - 365 135 1.38% 1518 15.57% 110.01- 115 87 0.89% 9035 92.69%
355.01 - 360 130 1.33% 1648 16.91% 105.01-110 65 0.67% 9100 93.35%
350.01 - 355 141 1.45% 1789 18.35% 100.01 - 105 63 0.65% 9163 94.00%
345.01 - 350 166 1.70% 1955 20.06% 95.01-100 63 0.65% 9226 94.65%
340.01 - 345 173 1.77% 2128 21.83% 90.01-95 53 0.54% 9279 95.19%
335.01 - 340 167 1.71% 2295 23.54% 85.01-90 43 0.44% 9322 95.63%
330.01-335 183 1.88% 2478 25.42% 80.01-85 42 0.43% 9364 96.06%
325.01-330 164 1.68% 2642 27.10% 75.01-80 27 0.28% 9391 96.34%
320.01-325 170 1.74% 2812 28.85% 70.01-75 17 0.17% 9408 96.51%
315.01-320 181 1.86% 2993 30.70% 65.01-70 1 0.1% 9419 96.62%
310.01-315 168 1.72% 3161 32.43% 60.01 - 65 7 0.07% 9426 96.70%
305.01-310 167 1.71% 3328 34.14% 55.01-60 1 0.11% 9437 96.81%
300.01 - 305 178 1.83% 3506 35.97% 50.01-55 5 0.05% 9442 96.86%
295.01 - 300 160 1.64% 3666 37.61% 45.01-50 7 0.07% 9449 96.93%
290.01 - 295 154 1.58% 3820 39.19% 40.01-45 2 0.02% 9451 96.95%
285.01-290 178 1.83% 3998 41.01% 35.01-40 4 0.04% 9455 96.99%
280.01 - 285 168 1.72% 4166 42.74% 30.01-35 5 0.05% 9460 97.05%
275.01-280 175 1.80% 4341 44.53% 25.01-30 1 0.01% 9461 97.06%
270.01-275 184 1.89% 4525 46.42% 20.01-25 5 0.05% 9466 97. 1%
265.01-270 154 1.58% 4679 48.00% 15.01-20 4 0.04% 9470 97.15%
260.01 - 265 205 2.10% 4884 50.10% 10.01-15 4 0.04% 9474 97.19%
255.01 - 260 179 1.84% 5063 51.94% 5.01-10 0 0.00% 9474 97.19%

250.01 - 255 155 1.59% 5218 53.53% 0-5 274 2.81% 9748 100.00%



